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Place

10

11

11

13

14

14

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

23

25

Nom / Prénom

KOVACEVIC Dragan
CHIES Cédric
ULYSSE Didier
GABILLAUD Alain
GOUSSE Serge
JARDIN Christophe
BENOIT Gérard
MERIGGIOLA Jean-Louis
DESPUJOL Jerome
ANTHOUARD Eric
COFFRE Thierry
GIRARD Stéphane
RICHARD Rémi
GIOLAT Jéréme
BARBEREAU Renaud
BIGACHE Antoine
VALLET Dominique
SCHAUTERDEN Philippe
COSTA Frédéric
FASCIAUX Yannick
HUGONIE Romain
VANNERCQ Pascal
BUNEL Roger
LANCRY Pascal

VANDEN BROECK David

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION

Association / Ligue

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

CORSAIRES MALOUINS
BRETAGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. MASSIACOIS
AUVERGNE

LA FRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.R. ARMENTIEROIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

Séries
89 100
88 100
88 100
81 100
88 90
86 90
86 90
86 90
85 90
74 100
84 90
84 90
94 80
73 100
73 100
83 90
93 80
82 90
82 90
92 80
71 100
70 100
90 80
90 80
79 90

Total
189

188

188

181

178

176

176

176

175

174

174

174

174

173

173

173

173

172

172

172

171

170

170

170

169

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION
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Place
25

25

28

29

UKR

30

31

31

31

34

35

36

36

36

36

36

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

47

47

Nom / Prénom

DESLONDES Charly
LIMIN Philippe
NOLASCO Fabienne
CRETEUR Pierre
GAVRYLCHENKO Vitaliy
TOURNADE Benoit
CHEVALIER Jean-Marc
POUPAULT Philippe
COLIN Patrick

SEGEDI Tibor
BEAUDOUIN Bruno
GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu
LEROUX Jean-Paul
FAHY Alexandre

MIALON Hervé
LETOURNEUR Tony
BOURRIEZ Mickaél
GUERIN Frangois-Xavier
LARSONNEUR Stéphane
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
MUCCHIELLI Dominique
MENANT Hervé
FROIDEFOND Jean-Fabrice
DELIENCOURT Arnaud

CARAVIA Jean-Pierre

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION

Association / Ligue

BONNEVAL TIR
CENTRE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE DE FRANCE

CSAC VAUBAN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS
AQUITAINE

S.T. MARMANDE
AQUITAINE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

CSAC VAUBAN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

LA DU GUESCLIN
BRETAGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

STE MELGORIENNE TIR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

Séries
79 90
79 90
89 80
78 90
88 80
77 90
87 80
87 80
87 80
76 90
86 80
85 80
85 80
85 80
85 80
85 80
95 70
84 80
83 80
82 80
81 80
70 90
80 80
80 80
80 80

Total
169

169

169

168

168

167

167

167

167

166

166

165

165

165

165

165

165

164

163

162

161

160

160

160

160

=1 Tir store officiel
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION
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Place
50

51

52

53

53

55

55

57

58

59

59

61

62

63

63

65

65

67

68

68

70

71

71

73

74

Nom / Prénom

POINCHEVAL Eric
BOURLAND Emmanuel
LOI Daniel
CHASSAGNE Damien
NGUYEN Michel
CROIZET Frangois
LAIGRE Patrick
REYBARD Jean-Paul
JOBARD Patrice
VALVASON Michel
BOLTEAU Bruno
GILLE Guillaume
LAGADEC Francis
PATTE Jacky

MILOT Hervé
BEAUVAIS Eric
ALBERT René
CROQUET Alain
BILLEREAU Thierry
MARTIN Philippe
PACE Michel
GOBERT Benjamin
COQUELLE Philippe
DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre

ARIAS Jean-Romain

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION

Association / Ligue

AMICALE ASNIEROISE
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

ACATC.
CORSE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
CENTRE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS
BOURGOGNE

A.S. PERRIGNY DIJON
BOURGOGNE

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.C. ISLE CREMIEU
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ACATC.
CORSE

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

STE NIMOISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS
AQUITAINE

Séries
90 70
78 80
88 70
77 80
77 80
86 70
86 70
75 80
85 70
84 70
84 70
83 70
93 60
72 80
72 80
81 70
81 70
70 80
80 70
80 70
68 80
78 70
78 70
88 60
77 70

Total
160

158

158

157

157

156

156

155

155

154

154

153

153

152

152

151

151

150

150

150

148

148

148

148

147
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Place
75

76

77

78

79

80

80

82

83

84

85

86

86

88

89

90

91

91

93

94

94

94

94

98

98

Nom / Prénom

ARMENTIER Hugues
SAUGUES Dominique
MERLIER André
BOURGES Pascal-Pierre
COLOMB Paul

DE ZOLT PONTE Gianni

CHAUVELOT Jéremie

FONTAINE Pierre-Francois

POULET Jean

DYBA Francois-Xavier
BAUVINON Jacques
KETTELA Thierry
AYMARD Jean-Philippe
AMADIEU Joél
GRADIT Laurent
ANTONA Eric
PASCHINI Jean-Pierre
TISSIER Stéphane

LE BEUX Frédéric
DUPRAZ Daniel
QUESNE Serge
DADOY Thierry
CHAULIER Jean-Pierre
BRUN Nicolas

GENNEVOIS Laurent

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION

Association / Ligue

A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.P.P.N.
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

A.T. BERCKOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.0.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

A.S.C.A. ERMONT
ILE DE FRANCE

ACATC.
CORSE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

CTCMR LATRINITE
COTE D'AZUR

STD TIR CORNOUAILLE
BRETAGNE

C.T. ROYEN
PICARDIE

A.S.C.A. ERMONT
ILE DE FRANCE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

A.S POLICE HTS-SEINE
ILE DE FRANCE

LA CIBLE DES ISLES
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

Séries
87 60
75 70
85 60
64 80
74 70
84 60
84 60
94 50
73 70
83 60
72 70
82 60
82 60
91 50
80 60
58 80
78 60
78 60
88 50
77 60
77 60
77 60
77 60
66 70
66 70

Total
147

145

145

144

144

144

144

144

143

143

142

142

142

141

140

138

138

138

138

137

137

137

137

136

136
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
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Place Nom/Prénom

100

101

102

102

104

105

105

105

108

108

110

111

112

113

113

115

116

116

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

SAUVAGE Samuel
GUENDON Philippe
HUET Michel
THIRIET Gérard
BRIANSOULET Philippe
GRUCKER Eric
IRCHA Jean-Laurent
DURAND Georges
LAUVERNAY Jean-Frangois
LECOCAQ Bruno
SAUR Benoit
BERTRAND Frédéric
FORESTIER Franck
BOUCHET Thomas
MARNAT Alain
HENRION Francois
NEDELEC Michel
BARBIER Adrien
MOINE Michel
BUFFARD Frédéric
MASSON Jean-Pierre
DODOS Sébastien
PALANDRI Olivier
PANHELEUX Loic

MOUCADEAU Alain

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT SPORT

POSITION POSITION

Association / Ligue

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

C.S.L. CHIMERE
AQUITAINE

C.S.A.G. METZ
LORRAINE

BONNEVAL TIR
CENTRE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

S.T. MONTEUX
PROVENCE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

ATC CHU AMIENS
PICARDIE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

T C STADE RUTHENOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

SSLT
LIMOUSIN

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LEXOVIITIR
NORMANDIE

F.T. ARTESIENS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

ALBA SERENATIR CLUB
CORSE

C.S. BRETAGNE TIR
BRETAGNE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

Séries
86 50
65 70
85 50
85 50
84 50
63 70
63 70
63 70
73 60
73 60
83 50
93 40
72 60
82 50
82 50
71 60
81 50
81 50
50 80
60 70
80 50
69 60
79 50
67 60
77 50

Total
136

135

135

135

134

133

133

133

133

133

133

133

132

132

132

131

131

131

130

130

130

129

129

127

127
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
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Place
124

126

126

128

129

130

131

132

132

132

132

132

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Nom / Prénom

HUCHET Alain
BORDES Jonathan
GAIDE Marcel

JAMI Sophie
DANELUZZO Marc
TELLIER Christophe
STEFANESCU Dan
ABIVEN Christian
LAROUBLE Eric
FANECH Pascal
HENAULT Thierry
ROSE Jean-Frangois
COMBEAU Matrtial
SINSEAU Jean-Pierre
JOUGLET David
CHASSAGNE Pascal
TARDI Jean

ROUGE Philippe

VAUCANSON Hubert

BLIZNITCHENKO Konstantin

DELCOURT Michel

YARD Jean

PALANDRI Richard

GONTHIER David

THOMAS Patrick

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
POSITION

Association / Ligue

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. FREJUSIEN
COTE D'AZUR

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ASS. CASTRAISE SOR
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T. BERCKOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S. BOURG-LA-REINE
ILE DE FRANCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CJF TR
CENTRE

STE MELGORIENNE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE DE FRANCE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. 1000 J. D'ARC
ILE DE FRANCE

ASC DOUANES GENEVOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.C.R.DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

CARABINIERS DE BILLY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. DE MODANE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ALBA SERENATIR CLUB
CORSE

T.C. DU DAUPHINE
PROVENCE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

Séries
77 50
87 40
87 40
66 60
76 50
55 70
75 50
74 50
74 50
74 50
74 50
74 50
84 40
62 60
82 40
71 50
59 60
69 50
68 50
78 40
56 60
86 30
74 40
73 40
83 30

Total
127

127

127

126

126

125

125

124

124

124

124

124

124

122

122

121

119

119

118

118

116

116

114

113

113
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
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Place
150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

163

163

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Nom / Prénom

LESAGE Jacques
VIOLA Alain

LE CANT Michel
SOULIE Laurent
BAUDRY André
BRUTINEL Daniel
TANNY Frédéric
BURDIN Patrick
MLAIKI Sami
CHARMET Jean-Marc
HENNEQUIN Samuel
NOLASCO Savino
SQOVIS Cyril

BAUDRY Jean-Michel
VILLATTE Alain
CHIDAINE Frédéric
LACROUTS Marie
NOYEL Thierry
GUERRIN Jean-Louis

RIEDIN Guillaume

ZARAGOSA ABADIE Alain

BARRIELLE Jean-Pierre

MORIN Isabelle

MOREL Pascal

BERTOZZI Dominique

=1 Tir store officiel
af BOUTIQUE F-tr

SPORT

POSITION

SPORT
POSITION

Association / Ligue

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. CENTRE BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.S. DES 3 VALLEES
PROVENCE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

CSAC VAUBAN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

A.S.C. BELLOY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. LAVALOUZE
LIMOUSIN

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

AMICALE DE LUCE
CENTRE

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S.
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

A.T.S. DU CHINONAIS
CENTRE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

ASS NONTRONNAISE T.A
AQUITAINE

Séries
72 40
59 50
67 40
77 30
66 40
65 40
54 50
73 30
81 20
70 30
48 50
56 40
84 10
62 30
62 30
62 30
71 20
80 10
58 30
77 10
76 10
55 30
77 0
52 20
62 10

Total
112

109

107

107

106

105

104

103

101

100

98

96

94

92

92

92

91

90

88

87

86

85

77

72

72
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SPORT

POSITION

SPORT

POSITION
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Place Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

175 BAZEILLE Laurent A. BERGERACOISE TIR 0 0 0
AQUITAINE

175 SITJA Francois STE VALLESPIR. TIR 0 0 0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

175 PACCAUD Dominique S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 0 0 0
ILE DE FRANCE

175 IOVAN Adrian C.T.P. NEMROD 0 0 0
PROVENCE

-- Fin ——
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